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NAC Portsmouth Series 2014-15

Combined Results – Senior Gents

# Name Bow Type Lady / Gent Jnr / Snr Date HIts 10 X Score
41 Boot, Ryan Compound Gent Snr 29/11/14 60 18 556
39 Boot, Ryan Compound Gent Snr 20/12/14 dns
30 Boot, Ryan Compound Gent Snr 17/01/15 60 17 553
35 Boot, Ryan Compound Gent Snr 28/02/15 60 11 536

42 Bricknell, Jimmy Compound Gent Snr 29/11/14 59 19 544

20 Childs, Alan Compound Gent Snr 29/11/14 22 0 108
19 Childs, Alan Compound Gent Snr 20/12/14 34 134
38 Childs, Alan Compound Gent Snr 17/01/15 35 148
38 Childs, Alan Compound Gent Snr 28/02/15 34 124

46 Quemby, David Compound Gent Snr 06/12/14 60 26 565
34 Quemby, David Compound Gent Snr 20/12/14 60 28 569
35 Quemby, David Compound Gent Snr 17/01/15 60 35 575
33 Quemby, David Compound Gent Snr 28/02/15

44 Shaw, John Compound Gent Snr 06/12/14 60 6 524
41 Shaw, John Compound Gent Snr 20/12/14 59 8 518
36 Shaw, John Compound Gent Snr 28/02/15 60 9 525

18 Tuson, Steve Flatbow Gent Snr 29/11/14 54 1 266
15 Tuson, Steve Flatbow Gent Snr 20/12/14 54 4 296
29 Tuson, Steve Flatbow Gent Snr 17/01/15 47 8 326
15 Tuson, Steve Flatbow Gent Snr 28/02/15 27 1 111

49 Hyde, Ian Longbow Gent Snr 06/12/14 60 1 2 436
13 Hyde, Ian Longbow Gent Snr 20/12/14 59 3 369
11 Hyde, Ian Longbow Gent Snr 17/01/15 60 4 1 463
13 Hyde, Ian Longbow Gent Snr 28/02/15 60 12 468

13 Hyde, Paul Longbow Gent Snr 29/11/14 60 4 453
14 Hyde, Paul Longbow Gent Snr 20/12/14 60 8 468
39 Hyde, Paul Longbow Gent Snr 17/01/15 60 3 433
21 Hyde, Paul Longbow Gent Snr 28/02/15 60 8 461

23 Bond, Paul Recurve Gent Snr 29/11/14 60 35 574
26 Bond, Paul Recurve Gent Snr 20/12/14 60 23 555

9 Bond, Paul Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/15 60 32 567

29 Chung, Tony Recurve Gent Snr 29/11/14 60 3 449
10 Chung, Tony Recurve Gent Snr 20/12/14 60 5 5 509
20 Chung, Tony Recurve Gent Snr 17/01/15 59 5 428

7 Chung, Tony Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/15 60 10 487

9 De Sousa, Neville Recurve Gent Snr 29/11/14 60 9 489
7 De Sousa, Neville Recurve Gent Snr 20/12/14 ret

19 De Sousa, Neville Recurve Gent Snr 17/01/15 60 6 497
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NAC Portsmouth Series 2014-15

Combined Results – Senior Gents

# Name Bow Type Lady / Gent Jnr / Snr Date HIts 10 X Score
2 De Sousa, Neville Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/15 60 13 517

27 Fleming, Dave Recurve Gent Snr 29/11/14 57 4 433
28 Fleming, Dave Recurve Gent Snr 20/12/14 60 9 465
28 Fleming, Dave Recurve Gent Snr 17/01/15 59 8 471

36 Gibson, Steve Recurve Gent Snr 20/12/14 60 26 563
25 Gibson, Steve Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/15 60 29 562

31 Lovell, Mick Recurve Gent Snr 29/11/14 60 21 545
32 Lovell, Mick Recurve Gent Snr 20/12/14 59 11 10 535
23 Lovell, Mick Recurve Gent Snr 17/01/15 60 26 563
17 Lovell, Mick Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/15 60 32 566

4 Major, David Recurve Gent Snr 29/11/14 60 22 548
4 Major, David Recurve Gent Snr 20/12/14 59 12 515
2 Major, David Recurve Gent Snr 17/01/15 59 22 539

5 Pateman, Ian Recurve Gent Snr 29/11/14 60 11 484
11 Pateman, Ian Recurve Gent Snr 20/12/14 dns
9 Pateman, Ian Recurve Gent Snr 17/01/15 60 7 4 486
5 Pateman, Ian Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/15 60 17 526

34 Shah, Amar Recurve Gent Snr 29/11/14 59 6 421
25 Shah, Amar Recurve Gent Snr 17/01/15 60 2 379

50 Warner, Alan Recurve Gent Snr 06/12/14 60 3 1 488
29 Warner, Alan Recurve Gent Snr 20/12/14 60 9 4 503
13 Warner, Alan Recurve Gent Snr 17/01/15 60 15 496
18 Warner, Alan Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/15 60 9 476

54 Dalley, Mark Recurve-bare Gent Snr 06/12/14 DNS 0
7 Dalley, Mark Recurve-bare Gent Snr 17/01/15 54 3 323

30 Dalley, Mark Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/15 55 1 305

8 O'Shea, John Recurve-bare Gent Snr 20/12/14 58 6 2 366
10 O'Shea, John Recurve-bare Gent Snr 17/01/15 58 1 352

4 O'Shea, John Recurve-bare Gent Snr 28/02/15
8 O'Shea, John Lawr Recurve-bare Gent Snr 29/11/14 60 7 378

16 Tabberner, StephenRecurve-bare Gent Snr 29/11/14 DNS 0

14 Tucker, Vaughan Recurve-trad Gent Snr 29/11/14 57 6 330
18 Tucker, Vaughan Recurve-trad Gent Snr 20/12/14 dns
17 Tucker, Vaughan Recurve-trad Gent Snr 17/01/15 60 4 356
22 Tucker, Vaughan Recurve-Trad Gent Snr 28/02/15 59 2 381
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NAC Portsmouth Series 2014-15

Combined Results- Senior Ladies

# Name Bow Type Lady / Gent Jnr / Snr Date HIts 10 X Score
39 Corless, Susan Compound Lady Snr 29/11/14 60 38 578
38 Corless, Susan Compound Lady Snr 20/12/14 60 40 580
33 Corless, Susan Compound Lady Snr 17/01/15 60 21 561

40 Joseph, Pam Compound Lady Snr 20/12/14 60 8 533
45 Joseph, Pamela Compound Lady Snr 06/12/14 59 11 529

36 Pearce, Kelly Compound Lady Snr 29/11/14 60 21 560
35 Pearce, Kelly Compound Lady Snr 20/12/14 60 16 554
32 Pearce, Kelly Compound Lady Snr 17/01/15 59 17 542
34 Pearce, Kelly Compound Lady Snr 28/02/15 59 14 544

22 Lovell, Jenny Flatbow Lady Snr 17/01/15 51 2 260
11 Lovell, Jenny Flatbow Lady Snr 28/02/15 49 1 284

12 Boot, Zoe Recurve Lady Snr 29/11/14 45 0 240
25 Boot, Zoe Recurve Lady Snr 20/12/14 dns

5 Boot, Zoe Recurve Lady Snr 17/01/15 59 2 373
28 Boot, Zoe Recurve Lady Snr 28/02/15 59 1 384

27 Cantopher, Lizzie Recurve Lady Snr 17/01/15 60 33 564
29 Cantopher, Lizzie Recurve Lady Snr 28/02/15 60 27 556

24 Gibson, Chris Recurve Lady Snr 20/12/14 60 22 540
31 Gibson, Chris Recurve Lady Snr 17/01/15 60 19 530
39 Gibson, Chris Recurve Lady Snr 28/02/15 60 12 505
48 Gibson, Christine Recurve Lady Snr 06/12/14 DNS 0

52 McCarlie, Trivena Recurve Lady Snr 06/12/14 DNS 0

19 Childs, Margaret Recurve-bare Lady Snr 29/11/14 53 0 265

20 Childs, Margaret Recurve-bare Lady Snr 20/12/14 40 2 204

37 Childs, Margaret Recurve-bare Lady Snr 17/01/15 48 1 251

37 Childs, Margaret Recurve-bare Lady Snr 28/02/15 55 285

21 King, Tina Recurve-bare Lady Snr 29/11/14 58 3 280
31 King, Tina Recurve-bare Lady Snr 20/12/14 54 1 303
15 King, Tina Recurve-bare Lady Snr 17/01/15 58 1 325
14 King, Tina Recurve-bare Lady Snr 28/02/15 55 2 321

1 Major, Heather Recurve-bare Lady Snr 29/11/14 60 4 401
1 Major, Heather Recurve-bare Lady Snr 20/12/14 60 5 420
1 Major, Heather Recurve-bare Lady Snr 17/01/15 58 1 355
1 Major, Heather Recurve-bare Lady Snr 28/02/15 58 3 350

25 Young, Lynne Recurve-bare Lady Snr 29/11/14 50 0 245
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NAC Portsmouth Series 2014-15

Combined Results – Junior Gents

# Name Bow Type Jnr / Snr Date HIts 10 X Score
38 Allen, Joshua Compound Gent Jnr<16 29/11/14 44 1 313
37 Allen, Joshua Compound Gent Jnr<16 20/12/14 42 1 314
34 Allen, Joshua Compound Gent Jnr<16 17/01/15 38 1 285
23 Allen, Joshua Compound Gent Jnr<16 28/02/15 59 1 380

27 Fowler-Jardine, Ewan Flatbow Gent Jnr<12 20/12/14 dns

16 Howes, Alex Flatbow Gent Jnr<16 20/12/14 38 1 162
10 Howes, Alex Flatbow Gent Jnr<18 28/02/15 34 149

6 Howes, Alexander Flatbow Gent Jnr<16 29/11/14 24 1 145

18 Lovell, Jacob Flatbow Gent Jnr<18 17/01/15 56 1 306
20 Lovell, Jacob Flatbow Gent Jnr<18 28/02/15 50 1 241

10 Behnke, Jan Recurve Gent Jnr<18 29/11/14 55 1 300
5 Behnke, Jan Recurve Gent Jnr<16 20/12/14 dns

32 Bond, George Recurve Gent Jnr<16 29/11/14 54 2 374
22 Bond, George Recurve Gent Jnr<16 20/12/14 ret

8 Bond, George Recurve Gent Jnr<16 28/02/15 60 10 450

28 Howes, Callum Recurve Gent Jnr<12 29/11/14 57 1 350
12 Howes, Callum Recurve Gent Jnr<12 20/12/14 59 4 1 386
26 Howes, Callum Recurve Gent Jnr<12 17/01/15 59 2 384

6 Howes, Callum Recurve Gent Jnr<16 28/02/15 57 2 360

35 Lovell, Jacob Recurve Gent Jnr<18 29/11/14 56 1 298
6 Lovell, Jacob Recurve Gent Jnr<18 20/12/14 57 1 315

51 Warner, Harley Recurve Gent Jnr<18 06/12/14 60 6 3 442
30 Warner, Harley Recurve Gent Jnr<18 20/12/14 60 4 1 424
14 Warner, Harley Recurve Gent Jnr<18 17/01/15 60 2 384
19 Warner, Harley Recurve Gent Jnr<18 28/02/15 60 6 462

11 Bridgewater, Bailey Recurve-bare Gent Jnr<12 29/11/14 29 0 142
21 Bridgewater, Bailey Recurve-bare Gent Jnr<12 17/01/15 47 2 247
26 Bridgewater, Bailey Recurve-bare Gent Jnr<12 28/02/15 51 237

12 O'Shea, Keown Recurve-bare Gent Jnr<14 17/01/15 48 2 248
26 O'Shea, Keowne Recurve-bare Gent Jnr<14 29/11/14 49 2 237

9 O'Shea, Keowne Recurve-bare Gent Jnr<14 20/12/14 43 218

7 Rooney, Liam Recurve-bare Gent Jnr<18 29/11/14 DNS 0
33 Fowler-Jardine, Ewan Recurve-trad Gent Jnr<12 29/11/14 DNS 0

Lady / 
Gent
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NAC Portsmouth Series 2014-15

Combined Results – Junior Ladies

# Name Bow Type Lady / Gent Jnr / Snr Date HIts 10 X Score
24 Fowler, Chloe Compound Lady Jnr<12 29/11/14 DNS 0

2 Lovell, Elizabeth Recurve Lady Jnr<16 29/11/14 60 5 472
4 Lovell, Elizabeth Recurve Lady Jnr<16 17/01/15 59 7 467

27 Lovell, Elizabeth Recurve Lady Jnr<16 28/02/15 60 10 456

55 Dalley, Hazel Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<12 06/12/14 DNS 0
8 Dalley, Hazel Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<12 17/01/15 37 172

32 Dalley, Hazel Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<12 28/02/15 50 234

17 Fowler-Jardine, Kei Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<12 29/11/14 DNS 0

30 Young, Niamh Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<16 29/11/14 29 0 108
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NAC – Portsmouth Series 2014-15 Final Standings

Best Score TOTAL

# Name Bow Type Date Score Date Score

1 Quemby, David Compound Gent Snr 17/01/15 575 20/12/14 569 1144

2 Boot, Ryan Compound Gent Snr 29/11/14 556 17/01/15 553 1109

3 Shaw, John Compound Gent Snr 28/02/15 525 06/12/14 524 1049

4 Childs, Alan Compound Gent Snr 17/01/15 148 20/12/14 134 282

5

6 Tuson, Steve Flatbow Gent Snr 17/01/15 326 20/12/14 296 622

7

8 Hyde, Ian Longbow Gent Snr 28/02/15 468 17/01/15 463 931

9 Hyde, Paul Longbow Gent Snr 20/12/14 468 28/02/15 461 929

10

11 Bond, Paul Recurve Gent Snr 29/11/14 574 28/02/15 567 1141

12 Lovell, Mick Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/15 566 17/01/15 563 1129

13 Gibson, Steve Recurve Gent Snr 20/12/14 563 28/02/15 562 1125

14 Major, David Recurve Gent Snr 29/11/14 548 17/01/15 539 1087

15 De Sousa, Neville Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/15 517 17/01/15 497 1014

16 Pateman, Ian Recurve Gent Snr 28/02/15 526 17/01/15 486 1012

17 Warner, Alan Recurve Gent Snr 20/12/14 503 17/01/15 496 999

18 Chung, Tony Recurve Gent Snr 20/12/14 509 28/02/15 487 996

19 Fleming, Dave Recurve Gent Snr 17/01/15 471 20/12/14 465 936

20 Shah, Amar Recurve Gent Snr 29/11/14 421 17/01/15 379 800

21

22 O'Shea, John Recurve-bare Gent Snr 29/11/14 378 20/12/14 366 744

23 Dalley, Mark Recurve-bare Gent Snr 17/01/15 323 28/02/15 305 628

24

25 Tucker, Vaughan Recurve-Trad Gent Snr 28/02/15 381 17/01/15 356 737

26

27 Corless, Susan Compound Lady Snr 20/12/14 580 29/11/14 578 1158

28 Pearce, Kelly Compound Lady Snr 29/11/14 560 20/12/14 554 1114

29 Joseph, Pam Compound Lady Snr 20/12/14 533 06/12/14 529 1062

30

31 Lovell, Jenny Flatbow Lady Snr 28/02/15 284 17/01/15 260 544

2nd Best Score

Lady / 
Gent

Jnr / 
Snr

Double
Score
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NAC – Portsmouth Series 2014-15 Final Standings

Best Score TOTAL

# Name Bow Type Date Score Date Score

2nd Best Score

Lady / 
Gent

Jnr / 
Snr

Double
Score

32

33 Cantopher, Lizzie Recurve Lady Snr 17/01/15 564 28/02/15 556 1120

34 Gibson, Chris Recurve Lady Snr 20/12/14 540 17/01/15 530 1070

35 Boot, Zoe Recurve Lady Snr 28/02/15 384 17/01/15 373 757

36

37 Major, Heather Recurve-bare Lady Snr 20/12/14 420 29/11/14 401 821

38 King, Tina Recurve-bare Lady Snr 17/01/15 325 28/02/15 321 646

39 Childs, Margaret Recurve-bare Lady Snr 28/02/15 285 29/11/14 265 550

40

41 Allen, Joshua Compound Gent Jnr<16 28/02/15 380 20/12/14 314 694

42 Lovell, Jacob Flatbow Gent Jnr<18 17/01/15 306 28/02/15 241 547

43 Howes, Alex Flatbow Gent Jnr<16 20/12/14 162 28/02/15 149 311

44

45 Warner, Harley Recurve Gent Jnr<18 28/02/15 462 06/12/14 442 904

46 Bond, George Recurve Gent Jnr<16 28/02/15 450 29/11/14 374 824

47 Howes, Callum Recurve Gent Jnr<12 20/12/14 386 17/01/15 384 770

48 Lovell, Jacob Recurve Gent Jnr<18 20/12/14 315 29/11/14 298 613

49 O'Shea, Keowne Recurve-bare Gent Jnr<14 17/01/15 248 29/11/14 237 485

50 Bridgewater, Bailey Recurve-bare Gent Jnr<12 17/01/15 247 28/02/15 237 484

51

52 Lovell, Elizabeth Recurve Lady Jnr<16 29/11/14 472 17/01/15 467 939

53

54 Dalley, Hazel Recurve-bare Lady Jnr<12 28/02/15 234 17/01/15 172 406
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